
FEBRERO
A C T I V I D A D E S

MODO
San Valentín

on
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A C T I V I D A D E S

L A  R E I N A

L A  R E I N A

L A  C U E V A

T E K I L A  B A N D

E N R I Q U E  D O D E R O

P A T O  B A R R A Z A

P A P E L  Y  L Á P I Z

K -  O R P O R A C I Ó N

C O L L A G E

L A  S E L E C C I O N

T A B O G A  B A N D

S O N  M A Y O R

Musicales
VIERNES

SÁBADOS

DOMINGOS

6
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27
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1
8
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22
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San Valentín
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26 28DE FEBRERO
SÁBADO

9 a.m. a 6 p.m. 

PRESIDENTE    SECRETARIA    VICETESORERO   VOCAL 

TECCC
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Cronograma de actividades


